1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (508) 366-5151 • www.whiteedc.com
WED2ZL64512S
October 2001 Rev. 0
ECO #14223
DESCRIPTION
The WEDC SyncBurst - SRAM family employs high-speed,
low-power CMOS designs that are fabricated using an
advanced CMOS process. WEDC’s 32Mb SyncBurst SRAM

PACKAGE DIMENSION:  119 BUMP PBGA
ALL LINEAR DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS AND PARENTHETICALLY IN INCHES
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMMERCIAL TEMP RANGE (0°C TO 70°C)
Part Number Configuration tCD Clock
(ns) (MHz)
WED2ZL64512S35BC 512K x 64 3.5 166
WED2ZL64512S38BC 512K x 64 3.8 150
WED2ZL64512S42BC 512K x 64 4.2 133
WED2ZL64512S50BC 512K x 64 5.0 100
NOTE:  Ball attach pad for above BGA package is 620 microns in diameter.  Pad is solder mask defined.